Product Manual
VHL Staninless steel centrifugal pump
Professional quality,international standards
Nanjing VastFortune Import and Export Co., Ltd.
VHL stainLess steel centrifugal pump
STAINLESS STEEL CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
Standard Reference
GB/T699 High quality carbon structure steel

304/316L 6 Mechanical seal carbide
2 Impeller Stainless steel
304/316L 7 Bearing box HT200
3 Gasket ring FKM 8 Pump shaft Stainless steel
304/316L
4 Pump cover Stainless steel
304/316L 9 Nut Stainless steel
304/316L
5 Shaft sleeve Stainless steel
304/316L
STAINLESS STEEL CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
VHL stainLess steel centrifugal pump
Performance parameter
NO Type Flow Head EFF NPSHr Aperture Speed Power
NO. Type m³/h m % m mm r/min kw
1 VHL25-25-125 3.2 20 53 1.8 25×25
50HZ 2900
0.75
60HZ 3600
2 VHL25-25-160 3.2 32 46 1.8 25×25
50HZ 2900
1.1
60HZ 3600
3 VHL25-25-200 3.2 50 43 1.8 25×25
50HZ 2900
1.5
60HZ 3600
4 VHL25-25-250 3.2 80 40 1.8 25×25
50HZ 2900
2.2
60HZ 3600
5 VHL40-32-125 6.3 20 52 1.8 40×32
50HZ 2900
1.1
60HZ 3600
6 VHL40-32-160 6.3 32 47 1.8 40×32
50HZ 2900
2.2
60HZ 3600
7 VHL40-32-200 6.3 50 38 1.8 40×32
50HZ 2900
4
60HZ 3600
8 VHL40-32-250 6.3 80 32 1.8 40×32
50HZ 2900
7.5
60HZ 3600
9 VHL50-32-125 12.5 20 51 2 50×32
50HZ 2900
2.2
60HZ 3600
10 VHL50-32-160 12.5 32 46 2 50×32
50HZ 2900
4
60HZ 3600
11 VHL50-32-200 12.5 50 39 2 50×32
50HZ 2900
7.5
60HZ 3600
12 VHL50-32-250 12.5 80 33 2 50×32
50HZ 2900
15
60HZ 3600
13 VHL65-50-125 25 20 62 2 65×50
50HZ 2900
3
60HZ 3600
14 VHL65-50-160 25 32 57 2 65×50
50HZ 2900
5.5
60HZ 3600
15 VHL65-40-200 25 50 52 2 65×40
50HZ 2900
1160HZ 3600
16 VHL65-40-250 25 80 46 2 65×40
50HZ 2900
18.5
60HZ 3600
17 VHL65-50-315 25 125 39 2 65×50
50HZ 2900
30
60HZ 3600
18 VHL80-65-125 50 20 69 3 80×65
50HZ 2900
5.560HZ 3600
19 VHL80-65-160 50 32 67 2.3 80×65
50HZ 2900
11
60HZ 3600
20 VHL80-50-200 50 50 63 2.5 80×50
50HZ 2900
15
60HZ 3600
21 VHL80-50-250 50 80 57 2.5 80×50
50HZ 2900
3060HZ 3600
22 VHL80-50-315 50 125 47 2.5 80×50
50HZ 2900
45
60HZ 3600
23 VHL100-80-125 100 20 77 4.2 100×80
50HZ 2900
11
60HZ 3600
STAINLESS STEEL CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
VHL stainLess steel centrifugal pump
NO Type Flow Head EFF NPSHr Aperture Speed Power
NO. Type m³/h m % m mm r/min kw
24 VHL100-80-160 100 32 73 4.3 100×80
50HZ 2900
1560HZ 3600
25 VHL100-65-200 100 50 72 3.9 100×65
50HZ 2900
22
60HZ 3600
26 VHL100-65-250 100 80 68 3.6 100×65
50HZ 2900
37
60HZ 3600
27 VHL100-65-315 100 125 62 3.2 100×65
50HZ 2900
7560HZ 3600
28 VHL125-100-200 200 50 77 5 125×100
50HZ 2900
45
60HZ 3600
29 VHL125-100-250 200 80 75 4.5 125×100
50HZ 2900
75
60HZ 3600
30 VHL125-100-315 200 125 72 4.5 125×100
50HZ 2900
110
60HZ 3600
31 VHL150-125-250 200 20 77 3.2 150×125
50HZ 1450
18.5
60HZ 1800
32 VHL150-125-315 200 32 75 3.2 150×125
50HZ 1450
30
60HZ 1800
33 VHL150-125-400 200 50 70 3.2 150×125
50HZ 1450
45
60HZ 1800
34 VHL200-150-250 400 20 81 4.5 200×150
50HZ 1450
37
60HZ 1800
35 VHL200-150-315 400 32 79 4.5 200×150
50HZ 1450
55
60HZ 1800
36 VHL200-150-400 400 50 78 4.5 200×150
50HZ 1450
90
60HZ 1800
STAINLESS STEEL CENTRIFUGAL PUMP